FONIO project Co-ordination

General - Integrated project Co-ordination

Jean-Francgois Cruz

Cirad — Département Persyst, UMR « Qualisud »
73, rue J.F. Breton, TA-B-95/16
34398 Montpellier Cedex 5-
France
Email: cruz@cirad.fr

WP1 - Diversification of fonio products for niche export markets and local markets

Mrs Genevieve Fliedel

Cirad — Département Persyst, UMR « Qualisud »
73, rue J.F. Breton, TA-B-95/16
34398 Montpellier Cedex 5-
France
Email: genevieve.fliedel@cirad.fr

WP2 - Nutritional aspects of fonio and fonio products

WAGENINGEN UNIVERSITY
WAGENIMNGEM[FE

Wageningen University, Division of Human nutrition
Bomenweg 2, P.O. Box 430
6700 EV Wageningen
The Netherlands
Email: inge.brouwer@wur.nl

Mrs Inge Brouwer

WP3 - The demand for new products and its effects on income generation and distribution

Mrs Sandrine Dury

Cirad — Département Es, UMR «Moisa»
73, rue J.F. Breton, TA-C-99/15
34398 Montpellier Cedex 5-
France
Email: sandrine.dury@cirad.fr

WP4 - Small scale enterprises and innovation in product and

Babacar Touré & Ousmane Gueye
Enda Graf
Cité Millionnaire Grand Yoff,
da Graf 13069 Dakar
Senegal
Email: graf@enda.sn
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WPS5 - Opportunities for diversification and multipurpose uses of fonio in crop-livestock farming systems
Eric Vall

Cirdes,

P.O. Box 454
Bobo Dioulasso
Burkina Faso
Email: eric.vall@cirad.fr

WP6 - Improving knowledge on fonio based cropping systems and ways for improing poductivity

Didier Stilmant

CRAW
Rue de Serpont, 100
B- 6800 Libramont
Belgium
Email: stiimant@cra.wallonie.be

Team leader in Mali

Doré Guindo

IER
CRRA de Sotuba
PO Box 258 Bamako,
Mali

Team leader in Guinea

Thierno Alimou Diallo

IRAG
PO Box 1523, Conakry
Guinea
Email: talimdiallo@yahoo.fr
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